
 

 
Hospice Leadership and 

Management Development 
Programme 

 

January 2025 Cohort Dates 

 

  

Module Date Time 

Pre Meeting with delegate and line 
manager / sponsor 

(1 hour) 
 

To be arranged week 
commencing 

6 and 13 January 2025 

 

Launch  
(3 Hours) 

 

Thursday 23 January 2025  9am - 12 noon 

Module 1: The Hospice Landscape 
and Project Management 

(2 ½ Hours) 
 

Thursday 30 January 2025  9am - 11.30am 

Module 2: Change Management  
(2 Hours) 

 

Thursday 6 February 2025  9am - 11am 

Forum 1 
 

(2 Hours x 1 Forum per delegate) 
 

Thursday 13 February 2025  Forum Group 1 
9am - 11am  

or 
Forum Group 2  

1pm - 3pm 
 

Module 3: Challenging Performance 
(3 Hours) 

 

Thursday 27 February 2025  9am - 12 noon  

Module 4: Delegating Effectively  
(3 Hours) 

 

Thursday 6 March 2025  
  

9am - 12 noon  

Forum 2 
 

(2 Hours x 1 Forum per delegate) 
 

Thursday 13 March 2025  Forum Group 1 
9am - 11am  

or 
Forum Group 2  

1pm - 3pm 
 

Module 5: Motivating Others 
(3 Hours)  

 

Wednesday 19 March 2025  9am - 12 noon 

Module 6: Resilience 
(3 Hours) 

  

Thursday 27 March 2025  9am - 12 noon   

Forum 3 
 

Thursday 3 April 2025  Forum Group 1 
9am - 11am  

or 
Forum Group 2  

1pm - 3pm 

1:1 Tutorial To be arranged week 
commencing 
7 April 2025 

 

 

Graduation  
(4.5 Hours) 

Monday 28 April 2025  9am - 1.30pm 

 


